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Mpuem nun

3aBTpak

MToro 3a 3aBTpak

BTopoii COK (hpyKTOBbII
3aBTpak
Toro 3a BTOpoOiA 3aBTpaK
O6ep Canar
136e/10KOYaHHOM

>

WToro 3a obep

MongHuk

HanmeHoBaHUue

6ntoga

KaLlla xunakas

MO/I0YHasA OBCSHas
KodeliHblii HannToK

C MOJIOKOM

Xneb NeHNYHbIN
Macno cnvuBo4yHoe

KanycTbl C MOPKOBbHO
Cyn ropoosbli

KapTodenbHoe ntope
TeTenn pblbHbIle
(MmnHTai),coyc

Xneb MNeHNYHBbIR

Kucernb

bynoyka BaHuUNbHaA

PaxeHka 2,5%

WToro 3a nongHuK
HToro

1,5- 3 net

LleHa, py6
150/7,36

180/5.49

20/1.82
513,75
21,42

150/3,37

3,37
40/1,94

150/12,60

110/4.15
50/10.10

55/3,29
150/1,23

3331
50/1.83

150/,28
1911
77,21

3 -7 net

LleHa, py6
180/,59

180/5,91

25/1,82
713,75
23,07

180/3,75

3,75
70/2,24

180/,50

130/5,54
70/12,12

73/3,29
180/1,50

40,19
70/2.47

200/19,20
21,67
88,68



